
 

2019 Heron Lakes Summer Match Play 
Tournament Participants  

 

Name Home Club Contact Information Index 
Aaron Hakala Fred Meyer aaronjhakala@gmail.com 4.7 

Alex Jimenez Eclub Yakima al12jz@yahoo.com 17.4 

Andrew Mechow Heron Lakes andrewmechow@gmail.com 10.0 
Anthony Slagle NWGG ajslagle2@yahoo.com 8.3 

Barry Shrum Vancouver Municipal bcshrum@hotmail.com 17.3 
Bill Holden Heron Lakes holdenw1@me.com 16.2 

Bill Lavalley Heron Lakes lavabill@me.com 14.4 

Bob Leek Cascadia GC 1bobleek@gmail.com 14.2 
Brian Markman NWGG markman.brian@gmail.com 17.7 

Chad Dias NWGG chaddias@gmail.com 15.2 
Dan Shinn Heron Lakes shinn.family77@gmail.com 9.2 

Daniel Thompson Heron Lakes majordant@gmail.com 11.5 
Daniel Williams NWGG dwilliams24@gmail.com 11.5 

David Wrast O.G.A. - Portland Metro dave.wrast@comcast.net 9.7 

Ed Biles Heron Lakes e.biles@comcast.net 10.5 
George Chunn Heron Lakes backseat@pacbell.net 22.2 

Jeremy Miller NWGG jeremill.kw@gmail.com 10.4 
Jerome Gomez Heron Lakes jeromegomez@comcast.net 14.9 

Jesse Cheng Columbia Edgewater jesse.n.cheng@gmail.com 5.9 

Jim Conrad Heron Lakes rowjimmy72@yahoo.com 8.4 
Joseph Telafici NWGG feech@feech.com 12.1 

Joshua Vance NWGG joshua.vance83@gmail.com 18.5 
Ken Malmin Pumpkin Ridge kmalmin@msn.com 16.1 

Michael Sorensen OGCSA teeitup6767@gmail.com 7.9 
Peter Howe Columbia Edgewater peter@trisarpnw.com 7.6 

Robert Locati NWGG robertlocati@gmail.com 9.8 

Stephen Pirkl NWGG svpirkl25@yahoo.com 24.0 
Steve Nieman Heron Lakes stevenieman@mac.com 14.7 

Tim Colton Heron Lakes timcolton@comcast.net 12.8 
Tim Kraus Heron Lakes timk@duckdelivery.com 9.3 

Timothy Libby Mint Valley rotarybone@yahoo.com 13.7 

Tom Melville Heron Lakes tom@greshaminjurylaw.com 5.9 
 

Heron Lakes Tournament Director: 
BJ Swearer bjswearer@kempersports.com 

*Players will receive 80% of Course Handicap, based on course played* 
*By default, play is from the Blue Tees (~6200yds) on the Great Blue course*  
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